INDUSTRIAS
ARRUTI S.A.
LOT (month & year)
FORGER MARK
          & REFERENCE
MARKINGS:
 B ±5
 31
REFERENCE CODE COTE "L" (mm.) COTE "B" (mm.) WEIGHT (kg.)
TC-16X40 2833 40 40 0,36
TC-16X100 2842 100 50 0,45
TC-16X160 2213 160 50 0,55
TC-16X225 13273 225 160 0,65
TC-16X250 2215 250 160 0,69
TC-16X340 1471 340 160 0,83
No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CODE STANDARD WEIGHT (Kg.)
5 1 STAINLESS STEEL 4,5x37 SAFETY PIN STAINLESS STEEL 0027 - 0.00
4 1 FLAT WASHER METRIC 16 GALVANIZED STEEL 0048 DIN-125 0.01
3 1 SPRING WASHER METRIC 16 GALVANIZED STEEL 0184 DIN-127 B 0.01